espresso
double espresso
black coffee
cappuccino
latte

macchiato

lipton tea

variation of different tea flavours
fresh mint tea

fresh herbal tea

hot chocolate

appeltaart

dutch apple pie
monchoutaart

no-bake cherry cheesecake
boterkoek

butter cake
special pie of the week

whipped cream

2.50
4.00
2.50
2.80
2.80
2.80

2.50

3.00
3.00

3.50

4.25

4.25

3.25

from 4.25
0.75

pepsi cola | zero

sinas | cassis

7up

rivella

lipton ice tea sparkling | green
royal club bitter lemon | tonic
sourcy blue, bottled water
sourcy red, sparkling water
fristi | chocomel

lemonade

whole milk

royal club orange juice
schulp apple juice

amstel beer 5%
amstel radler beer 0.0%

mix of lager beer and a lemon flavoured

beverage

heineken beer 0.0%
langedijker beer

variation of different beer styles

light white wine
sweet white wine
rosé wine

red wine

bottle 25cl
variation of different wine styles

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
2.50

3.00
3.00

3.50
3.50

3.50
6.00

4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25

5.20
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can be ordered until
four o'clock in the afternoon

langedijk 10.50
floor-baked bread, sauerkraut from local
company Kramer’s Zuurkool, dutch sausage,
zucchini, bell pepper, red onion, crispy onion,
honey mustard dressing, sweet chili sauce, cress

pulled chicken 10.50
floor-baked bread, gently cooked and shredded
chicken thighs, lettuce, grilled vegetables,
pickled vegetables, bbq sauce, cress

rode bietenburger (v) 10.50
floor-baked bread, beetroot burger, lettuce,
pickled red onion, caramelised walnuts,

piccalilli mayonnaise, cress

vegetarische filet americain (v) 9.25

floor-baked bread, roasted carrot spread,
lettuce, pickled vegetables, curry mayonnaise,
cress

wrap muhammara (v) 9.25
flour tortilla, roasted red pepper and walnut
spread, lettuce, pointed cabbage, boiled egg

soup of the day 9.00
served with floor-baked bread and a spread

tosti 4.00
grilled ham and cheese sandwich

poffertjes (v) 4.00

dutch mini pancakes, powdered sugar

Have a look at our showcase for daily fresh
off-the-menu sandwiches. Mostly filled, but
not always.

MUSEUMCAFE
BROEKER VEILING

ENGLISH MENU

can be ordered until
four o'clock in the afternoon

fried snacks.*

kroket 3.50
served on a bread roll with sauce of choice
crispy diep-fried meat ragout stick

frikandel 3.50
served on a bread roll with sauce of choice
skinless diep-fried sausage made of chicken,
beef and pork

vegetarische kroket (v) 3.50
served on a bread roll with sauce of choice
crispy diep-fried vegetable ragout stick

bitterballen six balls 7.50
served with mustard
crispy diep-fried bite-size balls of meat ragout

vegetarische bitterballen six balls (v) 7.50
served with spicy mayonnaise
crispy diep-fried bite-size balls of vegetable ragout

hollandse friet (v) 3.50

french fries served with zaanse mayonnaise

do you have any allergies or dietary requirements?
please ask our staff for the possibilities

(v) = your dish is vegetarian

* Sometimes we make the dishes tastier, prettier or
better. Therefore the ingredients may vary according to
the kitchen's imagination.

wifi password: BroekerVeiling



